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
Lots of Parking

Fredericks Realty
DA 3-5761

for Mr. Fredericks

accountant,

Ask

MODERN professional. suite, 1,000
sa, ft. or less. ldeal Torrance
location Available now, TE
20169

BEAUTY
Beach
GA 94589,

SALON, easiside
Furnished, uiilities
GE 42841,

Lone
Open

S A A A~

| Houses for Rm?uv-vm‘-
(Unfurnlshod) 116

..... e e o T

| BR., — $§75

Child and pet O.K,
Fenced vyard.
Water and rubbish pickup paid,
20419 5, Cafaline, Torrance
Call HE 7-8657 after & p.m.

$90,

Convenient

Apartments for Rent Apartments for Rent
(Un!urr\hhod) 119 (Unfurnished) 119

PR . A PPN SN PNNIS PSSIPIAAINSNSNPNNND

[ Automabiles lor Snln

A

200 Avutomobilea for Sale

200

Preferred Rentals

No Charge to Tenants

Homes - Apartments Commercial

mutual management corp.
2367 Lomita Blvd.

Phone 325

AVAILABLE
AT

Royal

Ll
Carriage
ACROSS FROM
THE PLUSH HORSE

6202

Pacific Coast Hwy. 8
Wanted to Rent 133
HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA | s smnn s

1.6 3 Bedroom Apts. | TREE FAST
TN SERVICE TO
LANDLORDS

v BUILT-INS
CARPETS

TENANTS

BROKER

Lomita
3222
‘Aéar‘fmonﬁ” ﬁr R;l'-ﬂ SR
(Furmsh-d)
$18 25 WEEK
$69.50 Month
I Bedroom
Large Clean Rooms
2 Children Welcomes
Near School ana Bus

DA 4.2553

$75. LARGE new bachelor Apt
over garage Newly furnished
No kitchen. 1524 W. 226th, 320-5846

120

N

DRAPES

WE WILL PAY
YOUR MOVING BILL WAITING
NE 8.0477

e T e e T T

Furm’uro

PPN

% FINANCE CO.
REPOSSESSIONS

MUST SELL
5 Rooms of Furniture
Only $224 or $2.24 wk.

LIVING ROOM SUITE, TABLES,
LAMPS, RUGS, § PC. DINETTE
SET, TWIN BUNK BEDS, SET
PILLOWS, SPREADS; SHEETS,
SILVER WARE, DISHES, ELEC
TRIC REFRIGERATOR, GAS
RANGE, WASHER AND CRIB, !
ALL FOR %24 OR $2.24 WKLY, |
FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2067
TORRANCE BLVD.,, TORRANCE,
Open week days 99 p.m., Tues
day and Saturday 9 am.6 p.m.,
Sundays 12 am..5 pm

FA 8-0930
Storage Sale

Hours ® to 7 Sun. & Weekdays
Closed Monday
Furniture, antique and modern
Eight (8) buildines, balcony and
yard full, 10,000 antique and mis
cellaneous items, Plainly priced
Also 5000 books, Come, browse
It's too much te itemize—or call

136
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed.
rooms. (3 bedrooms have

2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop.
ping center, park and med.
ical clinic. Laundry facili.
ties, carports. Also furn.
hed apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME

Sheridan Gardens
462 East 2315t TE 4.7278
Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

v $90 Y

‘617 CORVETTE
COUPE

Air conditioning, powerglide,

‘60 FALCON
WAGON

Fordomatic, radio,

‘59 FORD

heater.

V-8, Fordomatic, radio, heater,

‘57 CHEVROLET

V-8 powerglide,

‘59 RAMBLER
2-DOOR

A real economy packase.

‘60 DODGE
HARDTOP

Phoenix. Automatic, power
waybelow  book

‘57 PONTIAC

See o believe

‘59 FORD
GALAXIE

4-Door Mardtop. Fordomatie,

‘59 CHEVROLET
IMPALA

Power steerifa, powerglide,

‘60 VALIANT
4-DOOR

Stick shift. Local one owner,

‘56 CHEVROLET
SPORT COUPE

Bel-Air V-8. Powerglide, radio,

San Pedro

90
JUST
COMPLETED

® ? BEDROOMS
e CARPETING
o DRAPES

DA 4-8508
Gardena Storage
18611 So. Western

Hub-Torrance
No Down Payment

4 rooms complete, new and used
mixed, Includes range, refrigera
tor living room, bedroom, dinette
tables, lamps and many exiras
Complete price $395 Up to

years to pay ' HUB, 23855 Maw
thorne Bivd Near Pacific Coast
Hwy., Torrance., Open Eves til 9,

14719 S, Rerende
See Apt. 7
PL 8.0030

Spanking New
Imperial Apt.

#1 & 3 BEDROOMS-—DRAPES

& HEATED POOL--MI-FI

r SOUNDPROOF, INSULATED
t We'W NYLON CARPETS
MARBLE PULLMANS

W THERMO HEAT--SNACK BAR

%+ EXTRA CARPORTS AVAIL

Y+ COLORED BUILT-INS

& DEAD END ST.—ADULTS

o $95 TO $125

730 W, 214th St.
FA 8-7749

(% blocks to MHarber Fresway &
markn!l \0 mmu!u 'o 4 beaches)

CABRILLO
CAPRI

Deluxe New Apt.
1 & 2 Br. $95-5125 Me.

@ Stove
o Refrigerator
@ Carport

329-8150

Apphoncos

e e e

142

G.E. HOTPOINT REFRIGERATOR
1962 deluxe large family size
Separate door for freezer and
frost free. | owe bank $178.64 or
pay $9.00 month Moving, no
cash needed. 14118 S, Vermont,
DA 48294,

O'KEEFE & MERRIT
1962 deluxe model. All extras
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